® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
LWX™ 1001
WALL
Last updated: 09/06/24
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code)
L599346
L599346
Light Source LED, 1 direction, down
Mounting Wall mounted using wall brackets
and anchoring screws.
Material Aluminum body
LED 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Dimmer LTE / 0-10V
Ingress Protection IP66
CRI >80
Class I
Lifetime 100.000h L80B10
140
(5.51”)
11
5
(4
.5
2”
)
Power
[W]
Luminaire Light Flux [lm]
2700K 3000K 4000K
2.5W 187 lm 194 lm 202 lm
White Grey AnthraciteBlack03 06 7005
Finish OptionsPower Dimming OptionsLED
LTE: 120V  LTE03: White25: 2.5W
25
06: Grey
05: Black
70: Anthracite
D10: 120-277V  0-10V
27: 2700K
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
LWX™ 1002
WALL
Last  updated: 09/06/24
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code)
L599347
L599347
Light Source LED, 2 directions, up & down
Mounting Wall mounted using wall brackets
and anchoring screws.
Material Aluminum body
LED 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Dimmer LTE / 0-10V
Ingress Protection IP66
CRI >80
Class I
Lifetime 100.000h L80B10
140
(5.51”)
11
5
(4
.5
2”
)
Power
[W]
Luminaire Light Flux [lm]
2700K 3000K 4000K
4W 373 lm 388 lm 405 lm
White Grey AnthraciteBlack03 06 7005
Finish OptionsPower Dimming OptionsLED
LTE: 120V  LTE03: White4: 4W
4
06: Grey
05: Black
70: Anthracite
D10: 120-277V  0-10V
27: 2700K
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
LWX™ 1002L
WALL
Last  updated: 09/06/24
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code)
L599350
L599350
Light Source LED, 2 directions, side & down
Mounting Wall mounted using wall brackets
and anchoring screws.
Material Aluminum body
LED 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Dimmer LTE / 0-10V
Ingress Protection IP66
CRI >80
Class I
Lifetime 100.000h L80B10
140
(5.51”)
11
5
(4
.5
2”
)
Power
[W]
Luminaire Light Flux [lm]
2700K 3000K 4000K
4W 373 lm 388 lm 405 lm
White Grey AnthraciteBlack03 06 7005
Finish OptionsPower Dimming OptionsLED
LTE: 120V  LTE03: White4: 4W
4
06: Grey
05: Black
70: Anthracite
D10: 120-277V  0-10V
27: 2700K
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
LWX™ 1003
WALL
Last updated: 09/06/24
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code)
L599348
L599348
Light Source LED, 3 directions, one side, up
and down
Mounting Wall mounted using wall brackets
and anchoring screws.
Material Aluminum body
LED 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Dimmer LTE / 0-10V
Ingress Protection IP66
CRI >80
Class I
Lifetime 100.000h L80B10
140
(5.51”)
11
5
(4
.5
2”
)
Power
[W]
Luminaire Light Flux [lm]
2700K 3000K 4000K
5.5W 560 lm 583 lm 607 lm
White Grey AnthraciteBlack03 06 7005
Finish OptionsPower Dimming OptionsLED
LTE: 120V  LTE03: White55: 5.5W
55
06: Grey
05: Black
70: Anthracite
D10: 120-277V  0-10V
27: 2700K
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
LWX™ 1004
WALL
Last updated: 09/06/24
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code)
L599349
L599349
Light Source LED, 4 directions, two sides, up
and down
Mounting Wall mounted using wall brackets
and anchoring screws.
Material Aluminum body
LED 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Dimmer LTE / 0-10V
Ingress Protection IP66
CRI >80
Class I
Lifetime 100.000h L80B10
140
(5.51”)
11
5
(4
.5
2”
)
Power
[W]
Luminaire Light Flux [lm]
2700K 3000K 4000K
7W 746 lm 777 lm 810 lm
White Grey AnthraciteBlack03 06 7005
Finish OptionsPower Dimming OptionsLED
LTE: 120V  LTE03: White7: 7W
7
06: Grey
05: Black
70: Anthracite
D10: 120-277V  0-10V
27: 2700K
30: 3000K
40: 4000K